Schweizer Fleisch Trophy TC Ruschlikon (86585), MS 23 Mai 2024 swisstennis 9
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TC Rueschlikon

Gruppe 1

Rangliste

1 Bachmann Johannes (R5) 4/4 (0-0) (0-0)
2 Gnehm Adrian (R3) 3/4 (0-0) (0-0)
3 Hassler Stephan (R4) 1/3 (0-0) (0-0)
4 Broennimann Mark (R5) 1/4 (0-0) (0-0)
5 Guertler Jan (R5) 0/3 (0-0) (0-0)
Matches

Bachmann Johannes vs Broennimann Mark 6/2 6/3
Bachmann Johannes vs Guertler Jan 6/2 6/1
Gnehm Adrian vs Bachmann Johannes 6/1 3/6 2/6
Gnehm Adrian vs Broennimann Mark 4/6 6/0 6/2
Gnehm Adrian vs Guertler Jan 6/2 6/7 6/0
Guertler Jan vs Broennimann Mark 3/6 6/7
Hassler Stephan vs Bachmann Johannes 1/6 3/6
Hassler Stephan vs Broennimann Mark 6/3 6/3
Hassler Stephan vs Gnehm Adrian 5/7 2/6

Hassler Stephan vs Guertler Jan
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Gruppe 2

Rangliste

1 Lanz Lukas (R4)

2 Keller Thomas (R4)

3 Voegeli Beat (R5)

4 Peherstorfer Stefan (R3)
5 Eberle Florin (R6)

Matches
Eberle Florin vs Keller Thomas
Eberle Florin vs Voegeli Beat
Lanz Lukas vs Eberle Florin
Lanz Lukas vs Keller Thomas
Lanz Lukas vs Voegeli Beat
Peherstorfer Stefan vs Eberle Florin
Peherstorfer Stefan vs Keller Thomas
Peherstorfer Stefan vs Lanz Lukas
Peherstorfer Stefan vs Voegeli Beat
Voegeli Beat vs Keller Thomas

swisstennis €p
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2/3 (0-0) (0-0)
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4/6
6/7
6/3
6/2
6/0

1/6

2/6

4/6
4/6
3/6 6/1
6/1
3/6 6/2

6/4 4/6

3/6



